-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Reg. No. :
: %at Regq No:
FATR' E: FLO-ID 28503

VVarshayanGSUnants
PO Box 528
Telephone: 021

Suider Paarl
- 8073511

2012/018732/07
41102618

Ltd t/a KWV

7646

33

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

49818

KWV Order Number:

110991385

Loading Status:

Gross Weight

660.544kg

900488
901361
900559
901484
900366
900364
901405
901406
801395
301036
901478
901082
901499
900186
200043
900190
900242
901445
901178
500729
901142
901365
900419

700026441
700026338
700026344
700026230
700025875
700025877
700025944
700025945
700025956
700025170
700026112
700025785
700026541
700024490
700026524
700025731
700026351
700026443
700022639
700026534
700025429
700026457
700026518

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAC Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box
anne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Bonne Esperance Dry Whita 4x5000ml
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Eug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4{(6x440ml)
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

KWV 10Yr Q0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 3Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
KWV 5Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml

Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)

Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T

[o4:]
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
c3
cs
Cs
cs
CSs
Cs
Cs
Cs
cs
Cs
CSs
cs
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs

6§ x 1000 1¢.0
6 x 2000 1.0
§ x 2000 1.0
6 x 2000 1.0
4 x 5000 2.0
4 x 5000 1.0
150 x 29 8.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 290 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 4490 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.¢
12 x 750 2.0
12 x 750 7.0
12 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 3.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 759 1.0
12 x 7590 1.0

820.26
§02.76
§02.76
602.76
601.68
601.68

1,550.00

1,550.00

1,550.00
273.20
434_40
440.34
738.00

3,658.68

1,887.00

2,098.68
342.24

1,625.34

1.556.94

2,084.88
579.96

1,363.44

1,363.44

4.9%0
0.60
0.60
0.60

2.90
2.90
2.90

1.00
4.10
1.40
i.oo
3.80
7.00
2.30
1.70
12.00

15.10
4.70
4.70

3.50 752.77 7,527.64 1,129.15 8,656.79
3,50 578.17 578.17 86.73 664.90
3.50 578.17 578.17 86.73 664.90
3.50 578.17 578.17 86.73 564.90
3.50 580.62 1,161.25 174.19 1,335.44
3.50 580.62 580.62 87.09 667.71
3.s0 | 1,452.37 11,618.99 1.742.85 | 13.361.84
3.50 | 1,452.37 2,904.75 435.71 3,340.46
3.50 | 1,452.37 1,452.37 217.86 1,670.23
3.50 263.64 263.64 39.55 303.19
3.50 415.01 415.01 62.25 | | 477.26
3.50 407.51 407.51 61.13 46864
3,50 702,20 702.20 105.33’ 807.53
3.50 | 3,424.70 6,849.41 1,027.41 7,876.82
3.50 | 1,751.76 12,262.31 1,839.33 | 14,101.64
3.50 | 1,883.46 5,650.39 847.56 6.497.95
3.50 322.67 322.67 48.40 371.07
3.50 | 1,541.79 1,541.79 231.27 1,773.06
3,50 | 1.322.16 1,322.16 199.32 1,520.48
3.50 | 2,011.91 6,035.72 905.36 6,941.08
3.50 475.16 475.16 71.27 546.43
3.50 | 1.253.89 1,253.89 183.08 1,441.97
3.50 | 1,253.89 1,253.89 198.08 1,441.97

N SC

amag

Delivered by

Licquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf:

006168

0035 -LONDON

Hame:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good ordex

on behalf of Customer

Name ;
Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Termsa:

ZAR

Settlement Discount
Payable after Discount

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

: 1,133.94-
:74,462.32

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 2506585




Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:
L9818

- ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

arshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV Ll“’_gl 385
 Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Qeq,. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Bross Weight :  660.544kg

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:
901155 700024249 KWV 12Yr ©ld Brandy 6 (1x750ml) s
901074 700022983 Ponchos Teq Coffee 6x750ml w Glass CSs

6 x 750 6
6 x 750 4

Item rejected - No stock

Item rajected - No stock

=] canning.

Delivared by Raceived in good order Depot Signature Bank Details: Cheque Acc

T T T ‘ ’ ' B I i T T T T " |Name: Warshay TInvestmentas (Pty)
Ltad
Ligquor Runner Ooa-London on behalf of Cuatcmer For Receipt from Customer 15 days from setmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT FNB
BRAELYN Name : Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Erf: 006168 Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
005 - LONDON Date: Date: Settlement Discount : 1,133.94-



