

Bill to: UNIGRE PRESTONS GREENFIELDS CCK WHOLESALE TRUST 8 WINKLEY STREET BERA 5241 VAT REG NO: 4230268676	Ship-to: UNIGRE PRESTONS GREENFIELDS CCK WHOLESALE TRUST 8 WINKLEY STREET BERA 5241	 KWV ESTABLISHED 1918 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	Customer Order Date: Customer Order Number: 49818 KWV Order Number: 110991385 Loading Status: Gross Weight : 660.544kg	Document Type: TAX INVOICE Document No: 0041157124 Document Date: 19.02.2025 Delivery date: 19.02.2025 Page: 1 of 2
---	---	--	---	---

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total Inc VAT
900488	700026441	Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1	CS	6 x 1000	10.0	820.26	4.90	3.50	752.77	7,527.64	1,129.15	8,656.79
901361	700026338	CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	0.60	3.50	578.17	578.17	86.73	664.90
900559	700026344	CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	0.60	3.50	578.17	578.17	86.73	664.90
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	602.76	0.60	3.50	578.17	578.17	86.73	664.90
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	2.0	601.68		3.50	580.62	1,161.25	174.19	1,335.44
900364	700025877	Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	601.68		3.50	580.62	580.62	87.09	667.71
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	8.0	1,550.00	2.90	3.50	1,452.37	11,618.99	1,742.85	13,361.84
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	2.0	1,550.00	2.90	3.50	1,452.37	2,904.75	435.71	3,340.46
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	CS	150 x 20	1.0	1,550.00	2.90	3.50	1,452.37	1,452.37	217.86	1,670.23
901036	700025170	Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	273.20		3.50	263.64	263.64	39.55	303.19
901476	700026112	KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	434.40	1.00	3.50	415.01	415.01	62.25	477.26
901082	700025789	Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	440.34	4.10	3.50	407.51	407.51	61.13	468.64
901499	700026541	Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	738.00	1.40	3.50	702.20	702.20	105.33	807.53
900186	700024490	KWV 10Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	2.0	3,658.68	3.00	3.50	3,424.70	6,849.41	1,027.41	7,876.82
900043	700026524	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck	CS	12 x 750	7.0	1,887.00	3.80	3.50	1,751.76	12,262.31	1,839.33	14,101.64
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	3.0	2,098.68	7.00	3.50	1,883.46	5,650.39	847.56	6,497.95
900242	700026351	Cafe Culture Pinotage 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	342.24	2.30	3.50	322.67	322.67	48.40	371.07
901445	700026443	KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,625.34	1.70	3.50	1,541.79	1,541.79	231.27	1,773.06
901178	700022639	Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	1,556.94	12.00	3.50	1,322.16	1,322.16	198.32	1,520.48
900729	700026534	Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml	CS	12 x 750	3.0	2,084.88		3.50	2,011.91	6,035.72	905.36	6,941.08
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	579.96	15.10	3.50	475.16	475.16	71.27	546.43
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffè Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44	4.70	3.50	1,253.89	1,253.89	188.08	1,441.97
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,363.44	4.70	3.50	1,253.89	1,253.89	188.08	1,441.97

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: <i>Shamas</i> Signature: <i>[Signature]</i> Date: <i>19/11</i>	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR Settlement Discount : 1,133.94- Payable after Discount : 74,462.32	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	--	---	--	---

Bill to: UNIGRE PRESTONS GREENFIELDS CCK WHOLESALE TRUST 8 WINKLEY STREET BEREA 5241 VAT REG NO: 4230268676	Ship-to: UNIGRE PRESTONS GREENFIELDS CCK WHOLESALE TRUST 8 WINKLEY STREET BEREA 5241	 KWV ESTABLISHED 1916 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07 Vat Reg No: 4110261833 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503	Customer Order Date: Customer Order Number: 49818 KWV Order Number: 110991385 Loading Status: Gross Weight : 660.544kg	Document Type: TAX INVOICE Document No: 0041157124 Document Date: 19-02-2025 Delivery date: 19-02-2025 Page: 2 of 2
---	---	---	---	---

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

901155	700024249	KWV 12Yr Old Brandy 6(1x750ml)	CS	6 x 750	6	Item rejected - No stock
901074	700022983	Ponchos Teq Coffee 6x750ml w Glass	CS	6 x 750	4	Item rejected - No stock

52	65,735.88	9,860.38	75,596.26
----	-----------	----------	-----------

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Ltd Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: 15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Currency: ZAR Settlement Discount : 1,133.94-	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	---	---